
Phase

30 40 60 80 100 200 300 400 600 800 2k 3k 4k 6k 8k 10k

150

120

90

60

30

0

-30

-60

-90

-120

-150

SPL vs Freg
DSPL

Hz 20 50 100 200 1k 2k 5k 10k 20k 40k

100

95

90

85

80

75

70

65

60

three way  
tri-amped  
line array element

ProTone S

 Specifications

9 «a» Severnoye Shosse, Krasnoyarsk, Russia.  
Tel.: +7 (391) 269-59-40, 269-59-90, www.protone.ru, e-mail: info@protone.ru

Speaker component
Low 2x18" 460мм,  
Mid 6x6" 165мм,  
Hi 4x2" 50мм

Frequency Response, Hz -3dB 35-18000
Power handling, w(AES) 2600/1500/320
Horizontal Coverage 90
Vertical Coverage 6
Sensitivity, db 100/105/116
SPL 1W/Peak @ 1m 132/135/140
Impedance, ohm 2х8/8/8
Conector 2хNeutrik Speakon NL8
Size HxWxD mm 568x1320х700
Weight, kg 123

Phase response

Frequency response
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